
Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENSUDIPA GAYENVU25PSFSMS007850 1  94.40  87.90 89.53

GENSUSMITA KHATUAVU25PSFSMS007845 2  93.40  88.20 89.50

OBC-ARITA RANI MANDALVU25PSFSMS003292 3  90.80  86.50 87.58

GENRIYA MAJIVU25PSFSMS007943 4  83.00  87.70 86.53

SCTRISHA BARMANVU25PSFSMS007857 5  91.60  84.40 86.20

GENSHUBHENDU JANAVU25PSFSMS002064 6  95.20  82.70 85.83

GENSUDHRITI ROYVU25PSFSMS002593 7  92.20  83.50 85.68

GENTANIMA PARAIVU25PSFSMS003564 8  93.20  83.00 85.55

URMEGHADEEPA DEYVU25PSFSMS010085 9  86.60  84.20 84.80

GENMANDIRA BERAVU25PSFSMS008714 10  94.80  81.40 84.75

GENRITTIKA MAITYVU25PSFSMS001036 11  86.00  83.50 84.13

GENBISHWAJIT BHUNIAVU25PSFSMS005584 12  84.40  83.90 84.03

GENAVIJIT GIRIVU25PSFSMS004216 13  89.00  82.00 83.75

GENANIMA GOLEVU25PSFSMS010556 14  90.00  81.61 83.71

GENARUP DUAVU25PSFSMS008258 15  80.80  84.00 83.20

OBC-BSAMSUN NAHAR KHATUNVU25PSFSMS004885 16  71.80  86.90 83.13

OBC-AANALIKA DASVU25PSFSMS001176 17  81.20  82.80 82.40

OBC-BKABITA SHAWVU25PSFSMS009126 18  94.60  77.70 81.93

SCARUN KUMAR BHUNIAVU25PSFSMS002117 19  87.80  79.30 81.43

GENSUDIPTA JANAVU25PSFSMS012678 20  86.40  79.30 81.08

SCBARNALI DAS BARMANVU25PSFSMS000611 21  82.20  80.00 80.55
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENAKASH BHAKTAVU25PSFSMS006572 22  85.00  79.00 80.50

GENDEBAJYOTI MAITYVU25PSFSMS004506 23  86.40  78.20 80.25

OBC-BSUBHAJIT SAHOOVU25PSFSMS001363 24  80.60  80.00 80.15

GENSANDIP BERAVU25PSFSMS012374 25  80.40  80.00 80.10Y

SCSUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSFSMS009361 26  84.20  78.70 80.08

GENSREYA SINGHAVU25PSFSMS003365 27  86.80  77.60 79.90

GENSONALI KAMILAVU25PSFSMS009540 28  78.80  80.00 79.70

GENSUSMITA ROYVU25PSFSMS009483 29  87.20  76.90 79.48

GENSOUMYADIP MANNAVU25PSFSMS003305 30  92.60  74.90 79.33

GENMOUMITA CHAULIAVU25PSFSMS012138 31  83.00  78.00 79.25

GENSHREYA PRADHANVU25PSFSMS008568 32  91.20  75.20 79.20

GENPUJA ADAKVU25PSFSMS004133 33  92.80  74.40 79.00

GENANUPAM JANAVU25PSFSMS007703 34  84.60  77.00 78.90

SCTANUSHREE DASVU25PSFSMS007063 35  85.20  76.78 78.89

GENSRIPARNA SENAPATIVU25PSFSMS005764 36  92.00  74.20 78.65

GENPALLAB PATRAVU25PSFSMS002763 37  82.20  76.60 78.00

GENPUJA DASVU25PSFSMS011942 38  87.80  74.50 77.83

GENSAIKAT KUMAR DEVU25PSFSMS009133 39  88.60  73.90 77.58

OBC-BANU MAHATAVU25PSFSMS006155 40  91.40  72.70 77.38

OBC-BGOURANGA DEYVU25PSFSMS011687 41  81.60  75.50 77.03

SCKIRAN DASVU25PSFSMS005040 42  68.40  79.60 76.80
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENDIPIKA PARIAVU25PSFSMS011649 43  96.00  70.40 76.80

STJAGMOHAN SINGVU25PSFSMS009925 44  86.40  73.00 76.35

OBC-BAMRITA SAHOOVU25PSFSMS001904 45  84.40  73.20 76.00

GENBISWANATH JANAVU25PSFSMS012889 46  79.00  74.60 75.70

GENARJITA GHOSHVU25PSFSMS008902 47  88.80  71.30 75.68

OBC-BSRIMA SAHOOVU25PSFSMS001936 48  85.40  72.00 75.35

OBC-BMAMPI NANDIVU25PSFSMS008042 49  92.60  69.60 75.35

OBC-ABUBUN MANDALVU25PSFSMS013015 50  91.20  70.00 75.30

SCSUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSFSMS007352 51  83.60  72.50 75.28

OBC-BSUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSFSMS009287 52  85.20  71.80 75.15

OBC-BSHILPA SAHOOVU25PSFSMS007660 53  78.40  73.63 74.82

GENSUNANDA MAJHIVU25PSFSMS006131 54  82.00  72.40 74.80

GENANANYA DASVU25PSFSMS002656 55  89.60  69.70 74.68

OBC-BANUPAMA DEBSINGHAVU25PSFSMS007904 56  84.40  71.40 74.65

GENSAYAN MAITYVU25PSFSMS000864 57  82.80  71.70 74.48

GENMANASI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSFSMS002011 58  87.40  69.60 74.05

SCNANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSFSMS007329 59  92.40  67.90 74.03

GENSWARNAJIT MALVU25PSFSMS009355 60  75.80  73.40 74.00

OBC-BSOUMITA MONDALVU25PSFSMS007946 61  83.80  70.40 73.75

OBC-BJAYANTI MAITYVU25PSFSMS000740 62  93.80  66.60 73.40

GENSAYAN JANAVU25PSFSMS001206 63  87.20  68.58 73.24
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSFSMS001762 64  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSFSMS000184 65  93.20  66.10 72.88

GENSANTANU KANDARVU25PSFSMS005539 66  88.00  67.70 72.78

URSULAGNA JANAVU25PSFSMS005587 67  86.40  67.90 72.53

SCADRIKA NASKARVU25PSFSMS008808 68  75.80  71.40 72.50

GENPAPIYA MAITYVU25PSFSMS012483 69  70.20  72.80 72.15

SCNILIMA GIRIVU25PSFSMS010421 70  78.00  70.00 72.00

GENSHRABANI SAHOOVU25PSFSMS009773 71  96.40  63.80 71.95

SCNARUGOPAL  BARMANVU25PSFSMS012254 72  87.00  66.90 71.93

GENSHRAYASHREE MAJEEVU25PSFSMS006378 73  84.00  67.60 71.70

SCSUBRATA PARIAVU25PSFSMS010043 74  94.00  64.20 71.65

OBC-BANUP MAHATAVU25PSFSMS009894 75  85.80  66.70 71.48

GENPAPIA PRADHANVU25PSFSMS008429 76  76.80  69.30 71.18

GENNANDAN JANAVU25PSFSMS003391 77  67.20  72.47 71.15

SCSUMIT DASVU25PSFSMS001419 78  73.60  70.00 70.90

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSFSMS010538 79  86.40  65.20 70.50

GENDEBARATI DASVU25PSFSMS010800 80  89.60  63.90 70.33

SCSUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSFSMS009704 81  85.80  64.80 70.05

GENSAYAN HAZRAVU25PSFSMS012416 82  84.80  64.80 69.80

SCSOUMYA PATARVU25PSFSMS008671 83  84.00  64.80 69.60

SCSUVADEEP BHUNIAVU25PSFSMS006125 84  76.40  66.90 69.28
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCSUVADEEPVU25PSFSMS006097 85  76.40  66.90 69.28

OBC-BSUJATA MAHATAVU25PSFSMS009637 86  74.60  66.60 68.60

OBC-APUSPENDRA PRAMANIKVU25PSFSMS000130 87  58.00  72.00 68.50

GENSWASTIKA DASVU25PSFSMS004767 88  87.40  62.16 68.47

SCSHILPI BARVU25PSFSMS012053 89  70.00  67.90 68.43

GENUTKAL CHANDAVU25PSFSMS009674 90  87.00  62.10 68.33

SCDIPIKA DASVU25PSFSMS007294 91  77.80  64.84 68.08

GENUJJWAL MAHANTAVU25PSFSMS008950 92  77.00  64.90 67.93

OBC-BANNESHA JANAVU25PSFSMS001064 93  78.00  64.40 67.80

SCHIMANSHU HAZRAVU25PSFSMS005542 94  92.80  59.40 67.75

OBC-BPAMPA MONDALVU25PSFSMS009388 95  80.80  63.20 67.60

GENPAPIYA DASVU25PSFSMS011258 96  87.40  61.00 67.60Y

STUJJAL KUMAR HANSDAVU25PSFSMS005606 97  77.20  63.70 67.08

OBC-BSAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSFSMS011048 98  73.80  64.40 66.75

GENAVIJIT SENAPATIVU25PSFSMS003527 99  74.20  64.20 66.70

SCKOUSHIK SAMANTAVU25PSFSMS013007 100  81.40  61.21 66.26

OBC-BARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSFSMS004800 101  80.00  61.10 65.83

GENDIBYENDU SAMANTAVU25PSFSMS011201 102  81.80  60.00 65.45

SCSANATAN DOLOIVU25PSFSMS010301 103  75.60  61.80 65.25

GENCHANCHAL DANDAPATVU25PSFSMS010473 104  82.80  59.40 65.25

SCHANGSHARAJ PRADHANVU25PSFSMS002109 105  80.00  59.70 64.78
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCSMRITIKANA PATRAVU25PSFSMS010661 106  81.60  58.70 64.43

GENSUKANYA PALVU25PSFSMS010743 107  95.60  52.80 63.50

GENRIZIYA KHATUNVU25PSFSMS010209 108  79.60  56.47 62.25

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSFSMS011823 109  80.60  55.80 62.00

SCABHIJIT MANDALVU25PSFSMS012541 110  70.60  58.85 61.79

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSFSMS011564 111  77.40  52.70 58.88

STKOUSHALYA SARENVU25PSFSMS010370 112  72.40  46.40 52.90
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List PWD (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENSANDIP BERAVU25PSFSMS012374 1  80.40  80.00 80.10Y

GENPAPIYA DASVU25PSFSMS011258 2  87.40  61.00 67.60Y
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-A 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-ARITA RANI MANDALVU25PSFSMS003292 1  90.80  86.50 87.58

OBC-AANALIKA DASVU25PSFSMS001176 2  81.20  82.80 82.40

OBC-ABUBUN MANDALVU25PSFSMS013015 3  91.20  70.00 75.30

OBC-APUSPENDRA PRAMANIKVU25PSFSMS000130 4  58.00  72.00 68.50
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BSAMSUN NAHAR KHATUNVU25PSFSMS004885 1  71.80  86.90 83.13

OBC-BKABITA SHAWVU25PSFSMS009126 2  94.60  77.70 81.93

OBC-BSUBHAJIT SAHOOVU25PSFSMS001363 3  80.60  80.00 80.15

OBC-BANU MAHATAVU25PSFSMS006155 4  91.40  72.70 77.38

OBC-BGOURANGA DEYVU25PSFSMS011687 5  81.60  75.50 77.03

OBC-BAMRITA SAHOOVU25PSFSMS001904 6  84.40  73.20 76.00

OBC-BSRIMA SAHOOVU25PSFSMS001936 7  85.40  72.00 75.35

OBC-BMAMPI NANDIVU25PSFSMS008042 8  92.60  69.60 75.35

OBC-BSUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSFSMS009287 9  85.20  71.80 75.15

OBC-BSHILPA SAHOOVU25PSFSMS007660 10  78.40  73.63 74.82

OBC-BANUPAMA DEBSINGHAVU25PSFSMS007904 11  84.40  71.40 74.65

OBC-BSOUMITA MONDALVU25PSFSMS007946 12  83.80  70.40 73.75

OBC-BJAYANTI MAITYVU25PSFSMS000740 13  93.80  66.60 73.40

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSFSMS001762 14  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSFSMS000184 15  93.20  66.10 72.88

OBC-BANUP MAHATAVU25PSFSMS009894 16  85.80  66.70 71.48

OBC-BSUJATA MAHATAVU25PSFSMS009637 17  74.60  66.60 68.60

OBC-BANNESHA JANAVU25PSFSMS001064 18  78.00  64.40 67.80

OBC-BPAMPA MONDALVU25PSFSMS009388 19  80.80  63.20 67.60

OBC-BSAHAJUDDIN MALLICKVU25PSFSMS011048 20  73.80  64.40 66.75

OBC-BARCHANA MAHATAVU25PSFSMS004800 21  80.00  61.10 65.83
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCTRISHA BARMANVU25PSFSMS007857 1  91.60  84.40 86.20

SCARUN KUMAR BHUNIAVU25PSFSMS002117 2  87.80  79.30 81.43

SCBARNALI DAS BARMANVU25PSFSMS000611 3  82.20  80.00 80.55

SCSUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSFSMS009361 4  84.20  78.70 80.08

SCTANUSHREE DASVU25PSFSMS007063 5  85.20  76.78 78.89

SCKIRAN DASVU25PSFSMS005040 6  68.40  79.60 76.80

SCSUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSFSMS007352 7  83.60  72.50 75.28

SCNANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSFSMS007329 8  92.40  67.90 74.03

SCADRIKA NASKARVU25PSFSMS008808 9  75.80  71.40 72.50

SCNILIMA GIRIVU25PSFSMS010421 10  78.00  70.00 72.00

SCNARUGOPAL  BARMANVU25PSFSMS012254 11  87.00  66.90 71.93

SCSUBRATA PARIAVU25PSFSMS010043 12  94.00  64.20 71.65

SCSUMIT DASVU25PSFSMS001419 13  73.60  70.00 70.90

SCAVIJIT MONDALVU25PSFSMS010538 14  86.40  65.20 70.50

SCSUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSFSMS009704 15  85.80  64.80 70.05

SCSOUMYA PATARVU25PSFSMS008671 16  84.00  64.80 69.60

SCSUVADEEPVU25PSFSMS006097 17  76.40  66.90 69.28

SCSUVADEEP BHUNIAVU25PSFSMS006125 18  76.40  66.90 69.28

SCSHILPI BARVU25PSFSMS012053 19  70.00  67.90 68.43

SCDIPIKA DASVU25PSFSMS007294 20  77.80  64.84 68.08

SCHIMANSHU HAZRAVU25PSFSMS005542 21  92.80  59.40 67.75
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 SC 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCKOUSHIK SAMANTAVU25PSFSMS013007 22  81.40  61.21 66.26

SCSANATAN DOLOIVU25PSFSMS010301 23  75.60  61.80 65.25

SCHANGSHARAJ PRADHANVU25PSFSMS002109 24  80.00  59.70 64.78

SCSMRITIKANA PATRAVU25PSFSMS010661 25  81.60  58.70 64.43

SCSRURJYA KANTA MUNIAMVU25PSFSMS011823 26  80.60  55.80 62.00

SCABHIJIT MANDALVU25PSFSMS012541 27  70.60  58.85 61.79

SCSAIKAT DOLAIVU25PSFSMS011564 28  77.40  52.70 58.88
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 ST 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

STJAGMOHAN SINGVU25PSFSMS009925 1  86.40  73.00 76.35

STUJJAL KUMAR HANSDAVU25PSFSMS005606 2  77.20  63.70 67.08

STKOUSHALYA SARENVU25PSFSMS010370 3  72.40  46.40 52.90
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Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

GENSHREYASHREE BISWASVU25PSFSMS010513 1  87.40  90.70 89.88

GENRUPAK PATRAVU25PSFSMS000208 2  90.60  83.20 85.05

GENNABANITA ADHIKARYVU25PSFSMS012485 3  80.20  86.00 84.55

OBC-BAZIJ AKHTARVU25PSFSMS006774 4  86.20  83.28 84.01

SCGOPAL BARIVU25PSFSMS009750 5  70.00  84.32 80.74

GENSUKHENDU DASTHAKURVU25PSFSMS012911 6  90.00  76.50 79.88

GENSURAJIT KARANVU25PSFSMS009955 7  86.60  77.40 79.70

GENANKITA PAULVU25PSFSMS002098 8  73.80  80.40 78.75

GENANWESHA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSFSMS010151 9  81.20  77.70 78.58

SCSUHENA JASWARAVU25PSFSMS000390 10  68.20  80.00 77.05

GENKOUSHIK BHUIVU25PSFSMS012351 11  67.00  80.06 76.80

GENTUHIN PRAMANIKVU25PSFSMS007419 12  86.20  73.34 76.56

GENSOMASREE DASVU25PSFSMS004531 13  77.60  75.30 75.88

GENANUSHKA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSFSMS010245 14  80.60  73.40 75.20

OBC-BSUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSFSMS012926 15  79.00  73.40 74.80

GENARUNAVA PANJAVU25PSFSMS004181 16  89.20  68.38 73.59

SCSHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSFSMS008886 17  86.80  69.06 73.50

GENSHREYASI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSFSMS010647 18  87.40  67.65 72.59

URGAUTAM KUMARVU25PSFSMS000355 19  59.00  75.80 71.60

GENSNEHASIS DASVU25PSFSMS004388 20  77.50  68.97 71.10

GENSANDIP CHOWDHURYVU25PSFSMS003713 21  87.60  64.18 70.04

Page 13 of 17



Vidyasagar University
Provisional Merit List 

 Unreserved List (All Caste & Categories) 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

URANAND KUMARVU25PSFSMS010297 22  54.89  73.50 68.85

GENSNEHA NANDIVU25PSFSMS008826 23  69.20  68.60 68.75

URRAJ NANDANI KUMARIVU25PSFSMS005586 24  61.60  70.91 68.58

SCKRISHNENDU JANAVU25PSFSMS006744 25  78.60  63.60 67.35

SCROHIT KOTALVU25PSFSMS008769 26  80.00  62.98 67.24

OBC-ADIPAN PAULVU25PSFSMS010346 27  76.60  64.00 67.15

SCSUPRIYA RONGVU25PSFSMS010116 28  74.60  64.55 67.06

GENSAYAN CHATTOPADHYAYVU25PSFSMS008836 29  86.60  60.00 66.65

GENSHAILIK MAJUMDERVU25PSFSMS007555 30  86.00  60.00 66.50

GENLAHAMA MUKHERJEEVU25PSFSMS009915 31  72.60  61.93 64.60

OBC-AMAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSFSMS008838 32  80.20  59.00 64.30

GENSAYAK DEYVU25PSFSMS012610 33  66.20  55.83 58.42
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Provisional Merit List 

 OBC-A 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-ADIPAN PAULVU25PSFSMS010346 1  76.60  64.00 67.15

OBC-AMAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSFSMS008838 2  80.20  59.00 64.30
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 OBC-B 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

OBC-BAZIJ AKHTARVU25PSFSMS006774 1  86.20  83.28 84.01

OBC-BSUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSFSMS012926 2  79.00  73.40 74.80
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 SC 

Program Name: M.Sc. in Fisheries Science   

Academic Session:2025-2026

[ Other University – 20% Seats ]

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

*Rank/other details may change after verification by the University / correction of data by the applicant during editing 

period.

Sl 

No

AIN Name Category PWD Merit

Score

10+2 

(%)
Qualifying 

Exam %
EWS

SCGOPAL BARIVU25PSFSMS009750 1  70.00  84.32 80.74

SCSUHENA JASWARAVU25PSFSMS000390 2  68.20  80.00 77.05

SCSHUBHAJIT SARKARVU25PSFSMS008886 3  86.80  69.06 73.50

SCKRISHNENDU JANAVU25PSFSMS006744 4  78.60  63.60 67.35

SCROHIT KOTALVU25PSFSMS008769 5  80.00  62.98 67.24

SCSUPRIYA RONGVU25PSFSMS010116 6  74.60  64.55 67.06
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